
Poles Times Money Name PTS

1st 22.347 $51.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 6

2nd 22.454 $39.00 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo) 5

3rd 22.526 $26.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 4

4th 23.550 $13.00 Tana Bennett on Marshmellow 3

N/T 422.950 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

N/T 423.126 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

N/T 423.993 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

N/T 424.137 Hallie Bennett on Hollywood

N/T 424.632 Calissa Robinson on Rusty

N/T 431.729 Payton Alfred on Ramsey

N/T 435.624 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)

Youth Times Money Name PTS

1st 20.855 $12.00 Payton Alfred 6

2nd 22.537 $8.00 Hailee Christiansen 5

3rd 28.065 Colt Dalton 4

4th 34.614 Texton Dalton 3

Open Times Money Name PTS

1st 16.467 $71.00 Jill Atkinson 6

2nd 16.497 $61.00 Chenae Shiner nm

3rd 16.539 $48.00 Tyree Newkirk 5

4th 16.667 $36.00 Sheri Reel nm

5th 16.740 $23.00 Cindy Shelton nm

6th 16.870 $15.00 Bonnie Blain 4

7th 17.064 Julie Herman 3

8th 17.309 Elaine Atkinson 2

9th 17.313 Raelynn Robinson 1

10th 17.375 Yvonne Brown

11th 17.459 Amy Dalton

12th 17.786 Tanya Odenbach

13th 18.905 Calissa Robinson

14th 35.658 Jan Brangle

N/T 417.049 Kallie Wonnacott

N/T 418.057 Riley Spargen

N/T 424.461 Jody Pomikala

Non-Pro Times Money Name PTS

1st 16.404 $50.00 Linsey Young 6
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2nd 16.530 $41.00 Jordan Argyle 5

3rd 16.925 $30.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson 4

4th 16.955 $20.00 Hallie Bennett 3

5th 17.068 $11.00 Whitney Diamond 2

6th 17.622 Aleah Whitaker 1

7th 17.657 Katie Ondreako

8th 17.862 Vandy Williams

9th 17.933 Brittany Thornton

10th 18.074 McKenzee Martin

11th 18.081 Debbie King-Plese

12th 18.609 Kelsey Larsen

N/T 999.000 Toni Hamilton

Limited Times Money Name PTS

1st 16.674 $29.00 Jordin Brown 6

2nd 17.478 $22.00 Danika Nageli 5

3rd 17.645 $16.00 April King 4

4th 17.672 Hanna Salter 3

5th 18.124 Tana Bennett 2

6th 18.698 Ashlee Coombs 1

N/T 999.000 Saige Berry

N/T 999.000 Aspen Johnson

Amateur Times Money Name PTS

1st 16.348 $39.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 6

2nd 17.035 $32.00 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) 5

3rd 17.274 $24.00 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu 4

4th 17.275 $15.00 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 3

5th 17.457 $8.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 2

6th 17.485 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 1

7th 17.833 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson

8th 18.076 Jordin Brown on Frenchie

9th 18.296 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

10th 18.598 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

11th 18.792 Chyann Penovich on Annies Fast Fanny

N/T 417.694 Janet Brown on Winny

N/T 420.665 Kari Gines on Dancer

N/T 999.000 Breezie Martin on Gamblinonlittlebuddy (Buddy)

$3,000 Times Money Name PTS

1st 16.902 $37.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 6

2nd 16.925 $28.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 5

3rd 17.021 $19.00 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye 4



4th 17.064 $9.00 Julie Herman on Charlie 3

5th 17.309 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke 2

6th 17.786 Tanya Odenbach on Jack 1

7th 17.843 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

8th 17.933 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic

9th 18.731 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 417.628 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

N/T 999.000 Toni Hamilton on Rope

4D Class Times Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.348 $136.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 6

2nd 16.404 $111.00 Linsey Young on Parker G 5

3rd 16.467 $82.00 Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame 4

4th 16.497 $54.00 Chenae Shiner on Oakie nm

5th 16.530 $29.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 3

6th 16.539 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 2

7th 16.667 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler nm

8th 16.674 Jordin Brown on Smudge 1

9th 16.720 Carleen Trapp on Little Dragon Slayer

10th 16.740 Cindy Shelton on Pops

11th 16.766 Baylee Bearden on Kat

2D Placings

1st 16.870 $116.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 6

2nd 16.888 $95.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy 5

3rd 16.902 $71.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 4

4th 16.925 $46.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

5th 16.955 $25.00 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar 2

6th 17.021 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye 1

7th 17.035 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

8th 17.064 Julie Herman on Charlie

9th 17.068 Whitney Diamond on Midges Diamond

10th 17.275 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

11th 17.309 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

12th 17.313 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay

13th 17.323 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

3D Placings

1st 17.375 $78.00 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 6

2nd 17.386 $64.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 5

3rd 17.390 $47.00 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star 4

4th 17.457 $31.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 3



5th 17.459 $16.00 Amy Dalton on LJ Wildfire Yin You (Lotty) nm

6th 17.474 Carleen Trapp on Scoots nm

7th 17.478 Danika Nageli on Missy 2

8th 17.479 Heather Clegg on Ambay's Booted Thug (Whisk) 1

9th 17.485 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

10th 17.488 Sheri Reel on Cody

11th 17.505 Cheyenne Archibeque on George

12th 17.575 Courtney Brown on Buf

13th 17.622 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

14th 17.625 Susan Morandy on Rose

15th 17.639 Jodi Jaussi on Chloes Proudest (Chloe)

16th 17.645 April King on Izzy

17th 17.657 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

18th 17.667 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)

19th 17.672 Hanna Salter on Sonney

20th 17.700 Toni Hamilton on Hi Tek Redneck (Redneck)

21st 17.753 Sheri Reel on Lexus

22nd 17.756 Kallie Wonnacott on Fred

23rd 17.777 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

24th 17.786 Tanya Odenbach on Jack

25th 17.833 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson

26th 17.843 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

4D Placings

1st 17.856 $58.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 6

2nd 17.862 $48.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 5

3rd 17.909 $35.00 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 4

4th 17.933 $23.00 Brittany Thornton on Dry Smart Lil Chick (Chic 3

5th 18.058 $12.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 2

6th 18.074 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 1

7th 18.076 Jordin Brown on Frenchie

8th 18.081 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

9th 18.124 Tana Bennett on Hollywood

10th 18.294 Paige Morgan on Jeeter

11th 18.296 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

12th 18.421 Breezie Martin on Gamblinonlittlebuddy (Buddy)

13th 18.698 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

14th 18.731 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

15th 18.785 Toni Hamilton on Prize Ainta Paint (Peaches)

16th 18.792 Chyann Penovich on Annies Fast Fanny

17th 18.905 Calissa Robinson on Rusty

18th 19.068 Chelsea Jepperson on Dash for all the Bucks

19th 19.439 Susan Morandy on McFly



20th 19.740 Sue Ryan on Plato

21st 20.997 Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)

22nd 35.658 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

N/T 417.049 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

N/T 417.330 Taryn Miller on Flip Ya For It

N/T 417.336 Adriana Thacker on Parrot

N/T 417.464 Chenae Shiner on Honey Bun

N/T 417.628 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

N/T 417.694 Janet Brown on Winny

N/T 418.057 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)

N/T 418.758 Terri Street on Bo

N/T 420.665 Kari Gines on Dancer

N/T 424.461 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

N/T 999.000 Toni Hamilton on Rope

N/T 9999.000 Nikki Wilkins on CBC Tai On A Cerveza (Dolly)


